Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

MEDELLIN

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

29.575
8.419
8.234
4.388
2.382
1.896

673

1.209

56.776

Millones ($)
466.368,08
119.374,50
86.148,50
62.989,44
31.882,61
24.545,73
8.973,09
17.305,53

817.587,48

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BO30TA
B MEDELLIN
AL
B BARRANQUILLA
W BUCARAMANZA
CARTAGENA
W MANZALES
B PEFEIRA
Totat

1)

W EOGE0TA
B MECELLIN
CAL
B SARRANGUILLA
W BLUCARAMANGA
CARTACENA
B MANEZALES
H PEFEIRA
Totat

OTA

SUCURSAL
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